
 

9.10-10.10 10.15-11.15 11.20-12.20 12.20-12.5012.50-13.50 13.55-14.55

01-09-2023 Friday

02-09-2023 Saturday

03-09-2023 Sunday

04-09-2023 Monday OM-1/BA-1 FM-1 SH SM AP Lunch HRM-1 SD MM-1 AP

05-09-2023 Tuesday OM-2/BA-2 FM-2 SH TS RK Lunch MM-2 AP HRM-2 RK

06-09-2023 Wednesday OM-3/BA-3 FM-3 SH SM AP Lunch MM-3 AP HRM-3 RK

07-09-2023 Thursday OM-1/BA-1 FM-1 SH TS AP Lunch HRM-1 SD MM-1 AP

08-09-2023 Friday OM-2/BA-2 FM-2 SH SM AP Lunch MM-2 AP HRM-2 RK

09-09-2023 Saturday OM-3/BA-3 FM-3 SH TS SD Lunch MM-3 AP HRM-3 RK

10-09-2023 Sunday

11-09-2023 Monday OM-1/BA-1 FM-1 SH SM AP Lunch HRM-1 SD MM-1 AP

12-09-2023 Tuesday OM-2/BA-2 FM-2 SH TS RK Lunch MM-2 AP HRM-2 RK

13-09-2023 Wednesday OM-3/BA-3 FM-3 SH SM AP Lunch MM-3 AP HRM-3 RK

14-09-2023

15-09-2023 Friday OM-2/BA-2 FM-2 SH SM AP Lunch MM-2 AP HRM-2 RK

16-09-2023 Saturday OM-3/BA-3 FM-3 SH TS SD Lunch MM-3 AP HRM-3 RK

17-09-2023 Sunday

18-09-2023 Monday OM-1/BA-1 FM-1 SH SM AP Lunch HRM-1 SD MM-1 AP

19-09-2023 Tuesday

20-09-2023 Wednesday OM-3/BA-3 FM-3 SH SM Lunch MM-3 AP HRM-3 RK 

21-09-2023 Thursday OM-1/BA-1 FM-1 SH TS AP Lunch HRM-1 SD MM-1 AP

22-09-2023 Friday

23-09-2023 Saturday OM-3/BA-3 FM-3 SH TS SD Lunch MM-3 AP HRM-3 RK

24-09-2023 Sunday

25-09-2023 Monday OM-1/BA-1 FM-1 SH SM AP Lunch HRM-1 SD MM-1 AP

26-09-2023 Tuesday OM-2/BA-2 FM-2 SH TS RK Lunch MM-2 AP HRM-2 RK

27-09-2023 Wednesday OM-3/BA-3 FM-3 SH SM AP Lunch MM-3 AP HRM-3 RK

28-09-2023 Thursday

29-09-2023 Friday OM-2/BA-2 FM-2 SH SM AP Lunch MM-2 AP HRM-2 SD

30-09-2023 Saturday

01-10-2023 Sunday

02-10-2023 Monday

03-10-2023 Tuesday OM-2/BA-2 FM-2 SH TS RK Lunch MM-2 AP HRM-2 RK

04-10-2023 Wednesday OM-3/BA-3 FM-3 SH SM AP Lunch MM-3 AP HRM-3 RK

05-10-2023 Thursday OM-1/BA-1 FM-1 SH TS AP Lunch HRM-1 SD MM-1 AP

06-10-2023 Friday OM-2/BA-2 FM-2 SH SM AP Lunch MM-2 AP HRM-2 RK

07-10-2023 Saturday OM-3/BA-3 FM-3 SH TS SD Lunch MM-3 AP HRM-3 RK

08-10-2023 Sunday

09-10-2023 Monday OM-1/BA-1 FM-1 SH SM AP Lunch HRM-1 SD MM-1 AP

10-10-2023 Tuesday OM-2/BA-2 FM-2 SH TS RK Lunch MM-2 AP HRM-2 RK

11-10-2023 Wednesday OM-3/BA-3 FM-3 SH SM AP Lunch MM-3 AP HRM-3 RK

12-10-2023 Thursday OM-1/BA-1 FM-1 SH TS AP Lunch HRM-1 SD MM-1 AP

13-10-2023 Friday OM-2/BA-2 FM-2 SH SM AP Lunch MM-2 AP HRM-2 RK

14-10-2023 Saturday OM-3/BA-3 FM-3 SH TS SD Lunch MM-3 AP HRM-3 RK

15-10-2023 Sunday

16-10-2023 Monday OM-1/BA-1 FM-1 SH SM AP Lunch HRM-1 SD MM-1 AP

17-10-2023 Tuesday OM-2/BA-2 FM-2 SH TS RK Lunch MM-2 AP HRM-2 RK

18-10-2023 Wednesday OM-3/BA-3 FM-3 SH SM AP Lunch MM-3 AP HRM-3 RK

19-10-2023 Thursday OM-1/BA-1 FM-1 SH TS AP Lunch HRM-1 SD MM-1 AP

20-10-2023 Friday OM-2/BA-2 FM-2 SH SM AP Lunch MM-2 AP HRM-2 RK

21-10-2023 Saturday OM-3/BA-3 FM-3 SH TS SD Lunch MM-3 AP HRM-3 RK

22-10-2023 Sunday

23-10-2023 Monday OM-1/BA-1 FM-1 SH SM AP Lunch HRM-1 SD MM-1 AP

24-10-2023 Tuesday

25-10-2023 Wednesday OM-3/BA-3 FM-3 SH SM AP Lunch MM-3 AP HRM-3 RK

26-10-2023 Thursday OM-1/BA-1 FM-1 SH TS AP Lunch HRM-1 SD MM-1 AP

27-10-2023 Friday OM-2/BA-2 FM-2 SH SM AP Lunch MM-2 AP HRM-2 RK

28-10-2023 Saturday OM-3/BA-3 FM-3 SH TS SD Lunch MM-3 AP HRM-3 RK

29-10-2023 Sunday

30-10-2023 Monday OM-1/BA-1 FM-1 SH SM AP Lunch HRM-1 SD MM-1 AP

31-10-2023 Tuesday OM-2/BA-2 FM-2 SH TS RK Lunch MM-2 AP HRM-2 RK

01-11-2023 Wednesday OM-3/BA-3 FM-3 SH SM AP Lunch MM-3 AP HRM-3 RK

02-11-2023 Thursday OM-1/BA-1 FM-1 SH TS AP Lunch HRM-1 SD MM-1 AP

03-11-2023 Friday OM-2/BA-2 FM-2 SH SM AP Lunch MM-2 AP HRM-2 RK

04-11-2023 Saturday OM-3/BA-3 FM-3 SH TS SD Lunch MM-3 AP HRM-3 RK

05-11-2023 Sunday

06-11-2023 Monday OM-1/BA-1 FM-1 SH SM AP Lunch HRM-1 SD MM-1 AP

07-11-2023 Tuesday OM-2/BA-2 FM-2 SH TS RK Lunch MM-2 AP HRM-2 RK

08-11-2023 Wednesday OM-3/BA-3 FM-3 SH SM AP Lunch MM-3 AP HRM-3 RK

09-11-2023 Thursday OM-1/BA-1 FM-1 SH TS AP Lunch HRM-1 SD MM-1 AP

10-11-2023 Friday OM-2/BA-2 FM-2 SH SM AP Lunch MM-2 AP HRM-2 SD

11-11-2023 Saturday

12-11-2023 Sunday

13-11-2023 Monday

14-11-2023 Tuesday

15-11-2023 Wednesday

16-11-2023 Thursday

17-11-2023 Friday

18-11-2023 Saturday

19-11-2023 Sunday

20-11-2023 Monday OM-1/BA-1 FM-1 SH SM AP Lunch HRM-1 SD MM-1 AP

21-11-2023 Tuesday OM-2/BA-2 FM-2 SH TS RK Lunch MM-2 AP HRM-2 RK

22-11-2023 Wednesday OM-3/BA-3 FM-3 SH SM AP Lunch MM-3 AP HRM-3 RK

23-11-2023 Thursday OM-1/BA-1 FM-1 SH TS AP Lunch HRM-1 SD MM-1 AP

24-11-2023 Friday OM-2/BA-2 FM-2 SH SM AP Lunch MM-2 AP HRM-2 RK

25-11-2023 Saturday OM-3/BA-3 FM-3 SH TS SD Lunch MM-3 AP HRM-3 RK

26-11-2023 Sunday

27-11-2023 Monday

28-11-2023 Tuesday OM-2/BA-2 FM-2 SH TS RK Lunch MM-2 AP HRM-2 RK

29-11-2023 Wednesday OM-3/BA-3 FM-3 SH SM AP Lunch MM-3 AP HRM-3 RK

30-11-2023 Thursday OM-1/BA-1 FM-1 SH TS AP Lunch HRM-1 SD MM-1 AP

01-12-2023 Friday OM-2/BA-2 FM-2 SH SM AP Lunch MM-2 AP HRM-2 RK

02-12-2023 Saturday OM-3/BA-3 FM-3 SH TS SD Lunch MM-3 AP HRM-3 RK

03-12-2023 Sunday

04-12-2023 Monday OM-1/BA-1 FM-1 SH SM AP Lunch HRM-1 SD MM-1 AP

05-12-2023 Tuesday OM-2/BA-2 FM-2 SH TS RK Lunch MM-2 AP HRM-2 RK

06-12-2023 Wednesday OM-3/BA-3 FM-3 SH SM AP Lunch MM-3 AP HRM-3 RK

07-12-2023 Thursday OM-1/BA-1 FM-1 SH TS AP Lunch HRM-1 SD MM-1 AP

08-12-2023 Friday OM-2/BA-2 FM-2 SH SM AP Lunch MM-2 AP HRM-2 RK

09-12-2023 Saturday OM-3/BA-3 FM-3 SH TS SD Lunch MM-3 AP HRM-3 RK

Sessional - I

Sessional -II

Green Heaven Institute of Management and ResearchSem III Time Table 2023

Diwali

Diwali

Diwali

Gurunanak Jayanti

Diwali

Diwali

Diwali

Diwali

Gandhi Jayanti

Dussehra

Ganesh Chturthi

Mahalakshmi Pujan

Id - e - Milad

D Lakshmi Narayan Day

SIP Report Preparation in consultation with Faculty guide

SIP Report Preparation in consultation with Faculty guide

Thursday Pola


